
SUMMER 2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Event Month and Day Day of the Week

Registration Begins Tuesday February 21

Early Summer Session Begins Monday May 22

$ Payment Date (Summer Balance Due) Friday May 26

Begin:  Full Summer-Semester Classes
             7-week Block Monday June 5

        Last Day to Add:  7-week Block Classes Tuesday June 6

        Last Day to Drop:  7-week Block Classes Monday July 24

Begin 5-week Block (E) Monday June 19

        Last Day to Add: 5-week Block (E) Classes Tuesday June 20

        Last Day to Drop: 5-week Block (E) Classes Monday July 24

Independence Break Monday – Thursday July 3-6

End of: Summer Semester (5- & 7-week Blocks) Thursday July 27

All grades due by 4p Monday July 31
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